Developmental Disability Specialists (DD Specialists)        December 2015-E
	Regions
	Name
	Phone
	Cell Phone
	Address
	Supervisor

	7
(A-I)
All Travis County
	Sharon Berger
Sharon.Berger@dfps.state.tx.us 

	
(512) 834-3449
	
(512) 689-8724
	14000 Summit Dr
Austin 78728
	Holly Vinella
(512) 834-4723

	7
(J-Q)
	Rhonda Dieterich
Rhonda.Dieterich@dfps.state.tx.us
	(254) 939-4115
	(254) 760-2718
	2500 N. Main, Bldg. A, Rm 132
Belton, TX 76513
	Holly Vinella
(512) 834-4723

	7

(R-Z)
	Ronda Martin
Ronda.Martin@dfps.state.tx.us

	
(512) 556-4341
	
(512) 540-2763
	204 Riverview Dr
Lampasas 76550
	Holly Vinella
(512) 834-4723

	1/2/9
	Shauna Wells
Shauna.Wells@dfps,state,tx,us 
	
(325) 641-7130
	
(325) 998-0737
	2400 Crockett Dr
Suite 100
Brownwood 76801
	Randy Neff
(940) 235-1826

	3
	Angi Penix
Angela.Penix@dfps.state.tx.us 

	
(817) 202-2226
	
(817) 475-1863
	1501 N Robinson
Cleburne 76031
	Barbara Johnson
(817) 792-5266

	4/5
	Nancy Jacks
Nancy.Jacks@dfps.state.tx.us 
	
(936) 569-5426

	
(936) 615-9507
	2027  N Stallings
Nacogdoches  75963
	Tracy Redeaux
(409) 951-3381

	6b/10
	Latissa Stephens
Latissa.Stephens@dfps.state.tx.us 

	
(713) 394-4206
	
(713) 435-9536
	2525 Murworth, C129
Houston 77054
	Catherine Guess
(832) 595-3008

	6a
All
Harris
County
	Sherry Alfred
Sherry.Alfred@dfps.state.tx.us 

	
(713) 394-4252
	
(713) 413-7076

	2525 Murworth
Houston 77054
	Wyndi McPeters-Grant
(713)394-4290

	8

(A-K)
	Jeremy Gunn
Jeremy.Gunn@dfps.state.tx.us 
	
(210) 337-3203

	
(210) 289-9219

	3635 S.E. Military Dr
San Antonio 78223
	Sandra White
(210) 337-3437

	8

(L-Q)
	Arnoldo "Ernie" Borjas
Arnoldo.Borjas@dfps.state.tx.us

	
(210) 304-3947
	
(210) 273-9720

	3635 S.E. Military Dr
San Antonio 78223
	Sandra White
(210) 337-3437

	8

(R-Z)
	Mary Sauseda
Mary.Sauseda@dfps.state.tx.us 
	
(210)337-3024
	
(210)863-6254
	3635 S.E. Military Dr
San Antonio 78223
	Sandra White
(210) 337-3437

	
11

	Laura Regalado
Laura.Regalado@dfps.state.tx.us 
	
(956) 316-8627
	
(956) 252-5147
	300 E Canton Rd
Edinburg  78539

	Diana Mata-Gonzalez
(956) 316-8163

	State Office
12
	Kristen Jones
Kristen.Jones@dfps.state.tx.us 
	
(512) 438-5421
	
	701 West 51st St 
Austin 78751
	Jenny Hinson
(512) 438-3238
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